

Serial No. 36
Supplementary List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)
WP(C) No. 218/2024

Romesh Lal. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

VERSUS

UT of J&K TH Commissioner Secretary Revenue Deptt and Others. ...Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
11.07.2025

- 1. Adjourned.
- 2. List on 25.07.2025.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
11.07.2025
Sabreena