

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 218/2024

Romesh Lal

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

v/s

UT of J&K and others

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
26.09.2025

1. List tomorrow i.e. 27.09.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
26.09.2025
Rakesh

